CANTY
In Single Use Fermenters it is important to automatically control
the amount of foam in the process.  This will prevent over-
dispense of foam, as anti-foam inhibits cell growth and requires
downstream purification. The CANTY S.U.BioCam™ is a process
camera engineered and designed for automatic foam control.  Our
camera attaches to the bag with our fitting, see datasheet
TA11500-1088 for more detail on the fittings. The fittings can be

HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE:   SUB- H  2  1  1
Ordering Information
MOUNTING CONNECTION
H - 1 1/2” (QTY 2 NEEDED)
L - 3” (QTY 1 NEEDED)
POWER
2 - 24V DC
A - 120V AC, 60Hz
B - 230V AC, 50Hz VCM OPTION
1 - VCMEA-001* for use with up to six (6) cameras,
 8-channel analog output.
3 - VCMLA-003* for use with one (1) camera, 8-
 channel analog output.
0 - No VCM, BioCam™ only to add to existing CANTY
 VCM setup.
*For other VCM options, see datasheet TA11500-1034
NUMBER OF CAMERAS
1 - ONE (1) CAMERA
2 - TWO (2) CAMERAS
3 - THREE (3) CAMERAS
4 - FOUR (4) CAMERAS
5 - FIVE (5) CAMERAS
6 - SIX (6) CAMERAS
CANTY
JM Canty Inc Buffalo, NY USA Ph: (716) 625 4227 Fax: (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd Dublin, Ireland Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621 Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA11500-1046 Rev. 5c All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 Ph: + 66 83 9689548 JM Canty Asia        Phuket, Thailand
SYSTEM LAYOUT INFORMATION
1 ½”
MODEL